
Ｎｏ1

春季１部・大阪高校選手権　男子

学校 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 学年 選手名 ゆか 順位 あん馬 順位 つり輪 順位 跳馬 順位 平行棒 順位 鉄棒 順位 個人総合 個人順 団体順

太成学院大学 2009 2 石川 真暖 12.400 11 6.450 26 11.300 15 12.600 12 10.200 24 10.600 21 63.550 19

太成学院大学 2007 2 柴垣 魁 キケン キケン キケン キケン キケン キケン

太成学院大学 2008 2 谷口 想真 10.950 24 10.200 17 10.600 22 11.050 25 9.400 26 10.600 21 62.800 20

太成学院大学 31005 3 松原 亮人 12.300 15 3.250 28 11.150 18 12.600 12 0.000 29 0.000 28 39.300 29

太成学院大学 31006 3 野田 恵二郎 11.600 21 4.900 27 10.700 21 12.050 19 9.700 25 9.600 25 58.550 23

31009 3 川上 翔平 13.800 3 13.000 2 13.700 1 13.800 2 14.300 1 14.400 1 83.000 1

31010 3 板橋 悠迅 13.050 6 12.700 4 12.250 8 12.100 18 11.600 13 12.600 8 74.300 7

31011 3 長澤 空良 0.000 29 9.500 20 12.550 6 13.600 4 12.900 6 13.200 5 61.750 22

2001 2 戎 燿汰 14.150 1 13.850 1 13.400 3 13.550 5 13.300 3 13.400 2 81.650 2

ベスト３計

清　風 31008 3 北本 千真 13.500 4 11.750 7 12.600 5 14.200 1 13.250 4 13.300 3 78.600 4

清　風 2003 2 川村 一琉 12.350 13 11.600 8 12.850 4 12.700 11 13.050 5 11.800 12 74.350 6

清　風 2002 2 石橋 祐輔 12.300 15 11.600 8 12.250 8 13.000 8 11.550 14 12.700 6 73.400 8

清　風 2004 2 中田 稔大 12.300 15 6.800 24 11.250 17 11.650 22 11.800 11 11.400 14 65.200 17

清　風 3009 1 藤﨑 飛向 13.350 5 11.800 5 12.300 7 12.450 15 12.200 9 12.300 10 74.400 5

清　風 3011 1 鬼塚 翔 13.000 7 11.150 11 11.300 15 12.450 15 11.500 16 11.100 17 70.500 13

清　風 3012 1 長渡 士門 11.450 22 10.950 12 10.600 22 10.950 26 10.750 20 10.400 23 65.100 18

2013 2 渕上 稜太 12.000 18 10.800 13 10.750 19 12.500 14 11.550 14 10.800 18 68.400 16

2014 2 三ツ石 冬弥 12.750 9 10.350 15 11.800 13 13.400 6 11.750 12 11.500 13 71.550 11

3001 1 杉本 悠仁 11.650 20 10.300 16 11.850 11 12.400 17 12.250 8 12.000 11 70.450 14

3002 1 川口 碧雪 12.800 8 11.600 8 10.750 19 12.900 9 12.200 9 11.350 15 71.600 10

ベスト３計

大体大浪商 2012 2 髙見 泰生 キケン キケン キケン キケン キケン キケン

太成学院大学 31007 3 森 亜悟 11.150 23 6.750 25 10.400 24 10.250 28 10.900 19 5.100 27 54.550 26

太成学院大学 2010 2 青谷 武造 10.900 25 0.000 29 7.750 29 11.650 22 10.750 20 10.800 18 51.850 27

太成学院大学 2011 2 西森 夢希 10.600 27 9.050 21 10.200 25 10.150 29 10.350 23 0.000 28 50.350 28

大体大浪商 3003 1 忠岡 洸弥 12.350 13 9.550 19 10.200 25 11.900 20 3.500 28 8.900 26 56.400 24

咲くやこの花 2036 2 和谷 悠河 10.750 26 7.350 23 8.400 28 10.300 27 9.200 27 10.000 24 56.000 25

31001 3 小峠 一真 13.950 2 12.900 3 13.650 2 13.650 3 13.550 2 13.300 3 81.000 3

31002 3 近石 空 12.500 10 10.600 14 11.800 13 12.750 10 12.300 7 12.700 6 72.650 9

31003 3 奥田 秀悟 12.400 11 9.700 18 11.850 11 13.400 6 11.000 18 12.400 9 70.750 12

2006 2 鮫ヶ井 衛 12.000 18 11.800 5 12.050 10 11.850 21 10.400 22 10.700 20 68.800 15

ベスト３計

太成学院大学 31004 3 奥田 隆生 9.850 28 8.150 22 10.200 25 11.550 24 11.450 17 11.300 16 62.500 21
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春季１部・大阪高校選手権　男子

学校 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 学年 選手名 ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 個人総合 個人順

清　風 31009 3 川上 翔平 13.800 13.000 13.700 13.800 14.300 14.400 83.000 1

清　風 2001 2 戎 燿汰 14.150 13.850 13.400 13.550 13.300 13.400 81.650 2

太成学院大学 31001 3 小峠 一真 13.950 12.900 13.650 13.650 13.550 13.300 81.000 3

清　風 31008 3 北本 千真 13.500 11.750 12.600 14.200 13.250 13.300 78.600 4

清　風 3009 1 藤﨑 飛向 13.350 11.800 12.300 12.450 12.200 12.300 74.400 5

清　風 2003 2 川村 一琉 12.350 11.600 12.850 12.700 13.050 11.800 74.350 6

清　風 31010 3 板橋 悠迅 13.050 12.700 12.250 12.100 11.600 12.600 74.300 7

清　風 2002 2 石橋 祐輔 12.300 11.600 12.250 13.000 11.550 12.700 73.400 8

太成学院大学 31002 3 近石 空 12.500 10.600 11.800 12.750 12.300 12.700 72.650 9

大体大浪商 3002 1 川口 碧雪 12.800 11.600 10.750 12.900 12.200 11.350 71.600 10

大体大浪商 2014 2 三ツ石 冬弥 12.750 10.350 11.800 13.400 11.750 11.500 71.550 11

太成学院大学 31003 3 奥田 秀悟 12.400 9.700 11.850 13.400 11.000 12.400 70.750 12

清　風 3011 1 鬼塚 翔 13.000 11.150 11.300 12.450 11.500 11.100 70.500 13

大体大浪商 3001 1 杉本 悠仁 11.650 10.300 11.850 12.400 12.250 12.000 70.450 14

太成学院大学 2006 2 鮫ヶ井 衛 12.000 11.800 12.050 11.850 10.400 10.700 68.800 15

大体大浪商 2013 2 渕上 稜太 12.000 10.800 10.750 12.500 11.550 10.800 68.400 16

清　風 2004 2 中田 稔大 12.300 6.800 11.250 11.650 11.800 11.400 65.200 17

清　風 3012 1 長渡 士門 11.450 10.950 10.600 10.950 10.750 10.400 65.100 18

太成学院大学 2009 2 石川 真暖 12.400 6.450 11.300 12.600 10.200 10.600 63.550 19

太成学院大学 2008 2 谷口 想真 10.950 10.200 10.600 11.050 9.400 10.600 62.800 20

太成学院大学 31004 3 奥田 隆生 9.850 8.150 10.200 11.550 11.450 11.300 62.500 21

清　風 31011 3 長澤 空良 0.000 9.500 12.550 13.600 12.900 13.200 61.750 22

太成学院大学 31006 3 野田 恵二郎 11.600 4.900 10.700 12.050 9.700 9.600 58.550 23

大体大浪商 3003 1 忠岡 洸弥 12.350 9.550 10.200 11.900 3.500 8.900 56.400 24

咲くやこの花 2036 2 和谷 悠河 10.750 7.350 8.400 10.300 9.200 10.000 56.000 25

太成学院大学 31007 3 森 亜悟 11.150 6.750 10.400 10.250 10.900 5.100 54.550 26

太成学院大学 2010 2 青谷 武造 10.900 0.000 7.750 11.650 10.750 10.800 51.850 27

太成学院大学 2011 2 西森 夢希 10.600 9.050 10.200 10.150 10.350 0.000 50.350 28

太成学院大学 31005 3 松原 亮人 12.300 3.250 11.150 12.600 0.000 0.000 39.300 29

太成学院大学 2007 2 柴垣 魁 キケン キケン キケン キケン キケン キケン

大体大浪商 2012 2 髙見 泰生 キケン キケン キケン キケン キケン キケン


